Mondays to Fridays

except public holidays

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station
Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill

Thornhill Eastpoint

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station
Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill

Thornhill Eastpoint

Saturdays
and Good Friday

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station
Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill

Thornhill Eastpoint

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station
Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill

Thornhill Eastpoint

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station
Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill

Thornhill Eastpoint

Redbridge Hill Irving Road
Millbrook Kendal Avenue
Shirley Precinct

= Southampton Central Station

Southampton Bargate Street
Bitterne Lances Hill
Thornhill Eastpoint

MILLBROOK

0450
0456
0503
0510
0517
0529
0537

2035
2040
2047
2054
2105
2117
2127

0520
0526
0533
0540
0547
0559
0607

2105
2110
2117
2124
2135
2147
2157

0550
0556
0603
0610
0617
0629
0637

2135
2140
2147
2154
2205
2217
2227

MILLBROOK
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2147
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0526
0533
0540
0547
0559
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2135
2140
2147
2154
2205
2217
2227

0550
0556
0603
0610
0617
0629
0637

2205
2210
2217
2224
2235
2247
2257

MILLBROOK

0550
0556
0603
0610
0617
0629
0637

2135
2140
2147
2154
2205
2217
2227

0620
0626
0633
0640
0647
0659
0707

2205
2210
2217
2224
2235
2247
2257

0650
0656
0703
0710
0717
0729
0737

2235
2240
2247
2254
2305
2317
2327

from 8 May 2020

| SHIRLEY | CITY CENTRE | BITTERNE | THORNHILL

0620 0650 0710 0730 0745 N 00 15 30 45 1800 1815 1835 1905 1935 2005
0626 0657 0717 0737 0752 [l 07 22 37 52 1807 1822 1840 1910 1940 2010
0633 0706 0726 0746 0801 &M 16 31 46 01 WM 1816 1831 1847 1917 1947 2017
0640 0714 0734 0754 0809 Tl 24 39 54 09 [R3W 1824 1839 1854 1924 1954 2024
0647 0725 0745 0805 0820 [ 35 50 05 20 1835 1850 1905 1935 2005 2035
0659 0739 0759 0819 0834 M 49 04 19 34 1849 1904 1917 1947 2017 2047
0707 0750 0810 0830 0845 00 15 30 45 1900 1915 1927 1957 2027 2057
2205 2235 2305 2335

2210 2240 2310 2340

2217 2247 2317 2347

2224 2254 2324 2354

2235 2305 2335 0005

2247 2317 2347 0017

2257 2327 2357 0027

| SHIRLEY | CITY CENTRE | BITTERNE | THORNHILL

0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0845 [ 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035
0626 0656 0726 0756 0827 0852 [N 1812 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040
0633 0703 0733 0803 0836 0901 &= 1821 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047
0640 0710 0740 0810 0843 0908 §<) 1828 1854 1924 1954 2024 2054
0647 0717 0747 0817 0850 0915 [ 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105
0659 0729 0759 0829 0904 0929 B 1849 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117
0707 0737 0807 0837 0915 0940 1900 1927 1957 2027 2057 2127
2235 2305 2335

2240 2310 2340

2247 2317 2347

2254 2324 2354

2305 2335 0005

2317 2347 0017

2327 2357 0027

| SHIRLEY | CITY CENTRE | BITTERNE | THORNHILL

0720 0750 0820 0908 0938 08 38 1808 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105
0726 0756 0828 0916 0946 16 46 1816 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110
0733 0803 0838 0926 0956 26 56 1826 1847 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117
0740 0810 0845 0933 1003 33 03 1833 1854 1924 1954 2024 2054 2124
0747 0817 0852 0940 1010 40 10 1840 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135
0759 0829 0906 0954 1024 54 24 1854 1917 1947 2017 2047 2117 2147
0807 0837 0917 1005 1035 05 35 1905 1927 1957 2027 2057 2127 2157
2305 2335

2310 2340

2317 2347

2324 2354

2335 0005

2347 0017

2357 0027

continues below

continues below



from 8 May 2020

VSIS ERCRMICEVER THORNHILL | BITTERNE | CITY CENTRE | SHIRLEY
except public holidays

MILLBROOK

Thornhill Eastpoint 0440 0510 0540 0610 0625 0640 0655 0710 25 40 55 10 1725 1745 1805 1825 1855 1927

Bitterne Sainsbury’s 0450 0520 0550 0620 0636 0652 0707 0722 37 52 07 22 1737 1757 1816 1836 1906 1936
Southampton Vincents Walk 0505 0535 0605 0635 0653 0711 0726 0741 S6 11 26 41 B 1756 1816 1833 1850 1920 1950
= Southampton Central Station 0510 0540 0610 0640 0658 0717 0732 0747 02 17 32 47 § 1802 1822 1838 1855 1925 1955

Shirley Precinct 0518 0548 0618 0648 0707 0727 0742 0757 12 27 42 57 1812 1832 1847 1903 1933 2003
Redbridge Hill Irving Road 0520 0550 0620 0650 0710 0730 0745 0800 15 30 45 00 1815 1835 1850 1905 1935 2005
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0525 0555 0625 0655 0715 0735 0750 0805 20 35 50 05 1820 1840 1855 1910 1940 2010

every 15 mins at
continues below

Thornhill Eastpoint 1957 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357

Bitterne Sainsbury’s 2006 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2306 2336 0006
Southampton Vincents Walk 2020 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320 2350 0020

= Southampton Central Station 2025 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2355 0025
Shirley Precinct 2033 2103 2133 2203 2233 2303 2333 0003 0033

Redbridge Hill Irving Road 2035 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305 2335 0005 0035
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 2040 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310 2340 0009 0039

SCCIEEVEN THORNHILL | BITTERNE | CITY CENTRE | SHIRLEY | MILLBROOK

and Good Friday

Thornhill Eastpoint 0440 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 - 00 1720 1755 1825 1855 1927 1957

Bitterne Sainsbury’s 0450 0520 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0821 0851 FHH 11 1731 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006
Southampton Vincents Walk 0505 0535 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0837 0907 E 27 1747 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 5
= Southampton Central Station 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0842 0912 8 32 1752 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 3§
Shirley Precinct 0518 0548 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 0852 0922 oy 42 1802 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 §
Redbridge Hill Irving Road 0520 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0855 0925 % 45 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 %
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0525 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0910 0930 50 1810 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 &

Thornhill Eastpoint 2027 2057 2127 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357

Bitterne Sainsbury’s 2036 2106 2136 2206 2236 2306 2336 0006
Southampton Vincents Walk 2050 2120 2150 2220 2250 2320 2350 0020

= Southampton Central Station 2055 2125 2155 2225 2255 2325 2355 0025
Shirley Precinct 2103 2133 2203 2233 2303 2333 0003 0033

Redbridge Hill Irving Road 2105 2135 2205 2235 2305 2335 0005 0035
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 2110 2140 2210 2240 2310 2340 0009 0039

THORNHILL | BITTERNE | CITY CENTRE | SHIRLEY | MILLBROOK

ALCTOLTIREEE IR 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0823 0853 23 53 1723 1755 1825 1855 1927 1957 2027 2057 2127

L CIOERETRS I 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 0834 0904 34 04 1734 1806 1836 1906 1936 2006 2036 2106 2136

SNUETG TSI 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0850 0920 50 20 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 2150

= Southampton Central Station 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0855 0925 55 25 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125 2155
BLIGEAGECRaa 0618 0648 0718 0748 0818 0905 0935 05 35 1805 1833 1903 1933 2003 2033 2103 2133 2203

Redbridge Hill Irving Road 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0908 0938 08 38 1808 1835 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 2135 2205
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0913 0943 13 43 1813 1840 1910 1940 2010 2040 2110 2140 2210

Thornhill Eastpoint 2157 2227 2257 2327 2357

Bitterne Sainsbury’s 2206 2236 2306 2336 0006
Southampton Vincents Walk 2220 2250 2320 2350 0020

= Southampton Central Station 2225 2255 2325 2355 0025
S EWACECell 2233 2303 2333 0003 0033

Redbridge Hill Irving Road 2235 2305 2335 0005 0035
Millbrook Kendal Avenue 2240 2310 2340 0009 0039




